


THE YORK WATER COMPANY - WATER

DATA REQUIREMENTS OF THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

ACTUAL MONTHLY ACTIVITY AND BALANCES FOR THE TWELVE MONTHS 

ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 FOR UTILITY PLANT UNDER CONSTRUCTION AND

UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE

   Utility Plant Under Construction (Account No. 105)           Utility Plant in Service (Account No. 101)

Balance Plant Balance Balance Plant Balance

Beginning Construction Transferred End Beginning Transferred From End

Period of Period Expenditures  to in Service of Period of Period Under Construction Retirements of Period

       (1)         (2)          (3)        (4) (5)=(2)+(3)         (6)         (7)         (8) (9)=(6)+(7)

-(4) -(8)

December, 2021 21,542,571    428,223,812  

January, 2022 21,542,571   663,382       163,634         22,042,319    428,223,812   163,634                23,756        428,363,690  

February 22,042,319   1,556,128    2,724,344      20,874,103    428,363,690   2,724,344             142,540      430,945,494  

March 20,874,103   5,044,973    601,969         25,317,107    430,945,494   601,969                57,164        431,490,299  

April 25,317,107   705,412       2,677,986      23,344,533    431,490,299   2,677,986             39,823        434,128,462  

May 23,344,533   4,572,893    1,541,751      26,375,675    434,128,462   1,541,751             52,936        435,617,277  

June 26,375,675   7,985,817    5,760,997      28,600,495    435,617,277   5,760,997             66,984        441,311,290  

July 28,600,495   544,304       2,613,039      26,531,760    441,311,290   2,613,039             64,479        443,859,850  

August 26,531,760   5,404,303    1,947,066      29,988,997    443,859,850   1,947,066             43,890        445,763,026  

September 29,988,997   9,158,064    1,128,722      38,018,339    445,763,026   1,128,722             8,154          446,883,594  

October 38,018,339   1,607,238    2,098,015      37,527,562    446,883,594   2,098,015             31,398        448,950,211  

November 37,527,562   3,711,088    2,128,600      39,110,050    448,950,211   2,128,600             253,795      450,825,016  

December 39,110,050   14,592,254  13,891,502    39,810,802    450,825,016   13,891,502           1,198,144   463,518,374  
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